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200510140005
36440

10/14/2005
09:37:49

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
MICHAEL
SCOTT

6 101 200306160003
75530

Lot#:39 Book:6
Pg:101
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE

200510140005
36430

10/14/2005
09:37:48

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS FIRST
FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

6 101 200306160003
75530

Lot#:39 Book:6
Pg:101
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE

200511010005
66910

11/01/2005
12:37:36

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

16 87 200504180001
81580

Lot#:226
Book:16 Pg:87
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLANDS
6TH SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOT 155
AND 226

200511180006
01890

11/18/2005
09:29:11

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES STRONG,
JERRY W JR

16 87 200504180001
81570

Lot#:226 Lot:A
Book:16 Pg:87
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLANDS
6TH SECTOR
4TH PHASE
RESURVEY
LOT 155 AND
LOT 226

200512220006
59460

12/22/2005
09:58:35

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PAULLUS,
EDNA E

6 60 200304170002
33190

Lot#:64 Book:6
Pg:60
Sub:VALLEY
FORGE

200602080000
66220

02/08/2006
03:55:05

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS EQUIFIRST
CORPORATIO
N

10 2 200301020000
01550

Lot#:30
Book:10 Pg:2
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
TOWNHOMES

200602080000
66210

02/08/2006
03:55:04

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ABERNATHY
ROGER D

11 102 200301080000
17010

Lot#:18
Book:11
Pg:102
Sub:SOUTH
FORTY

200602150000
75730

02/15/2006
12:11:41

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

3 155 200212300006
51450

Lot#:8 Book:3
Pg:155
Sub:CAPPS
SUBDIVISION
OF CALERA

200603280001
44700

03/28/2006
02:39:53

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS AMSOUTH
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200603280001
44730

03/28/2006
02:43:14

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS CONSECO
BANK INC

19 33 200212190006
35590

Lot#:77
Book:19 Pg:33
Sub:PARK
FOREST
SECTOR 7
PHASE 1

200604100001
63440

04/10/2006
08:20:35

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

6 60 200401300000
50300

Lot#:63 Book:6
Pg:60
Sub:VALLEY
FORGE



200604210001
86990

04/21/2006
09:47:24

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS EQUIFIRST
CORPORATIO
N

29 127 200212270006
47530

Lot#:87
Book:29
Pg:127
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

200604210001
87000

04/21/2006
09:47:25

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES NABORS,
RONNIE W

29 127 200212270006
47530

Lot#:87
Book:29
Pg:127
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

200605170002
33640

05/17/2006
01:51:33

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

14 21 200303050001
33100

Lot#:96
Book:14 Pg:21
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
HIGHLANDS

200605170002
33640

05/17/2006
01:51:33

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

14 21 200303050001
33100

Lot#:96
Book:14 Pg:21
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
HIGHLANDS

200605170002
33650

05/17/2006
01:51:34

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BURTON,
CECILIA LETT

14 21 200303050001
33100

Lot#:96
Book:14 Pg:21
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
HIGHLANDS

200605170002
33650

05/17/2006
01:51:34

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BURTON,
CECILIA LETT

14 21 200303050001
33100

Lot#:96 Lot:A
Book:14 Pg:21
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
HIGHLANDS

201709120003
31350

09/12/2017
08:20:45

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Other:SEE
INST

201709130003
33390

09/13/2017
11:25:44

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201709260003
49820

09/26/2017
12:51:32

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

36 47 Lot#:80
Book:36 Pg:47
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201711010003
94780

11/01/2017
08:22:58

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201712060004
37350

12/06/2017
01:17:42

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060801000
368260

201712070004
37970

12/07/2017
08:52:00

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST



201712130004
45140

12/13/2017
01:46:58

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Other:SEE
INST

201801030000
01510

01/03/2018
10:02:32

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BIDDIE
NANCY WADE

Instr
#:20070109000
013720

201801030000
01500

01/03/2018
10:01:08

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BIDDIE
NANCY WADE

Instr
#:20070109000
013720

201801110000
11220

01/11/2018
09:01:39

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201802220000
55990

02/22/2018
08:31:09

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201804060001
14660

04/06/2018
09:39:08

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

201804180001
29520

04/18/2018
08:48:35

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST


