	Sear	ch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Pa	arty Seq= 1	,0; Name	= OCWEN	LOAN S	ERVICING	G LLC;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200510140005 36440	10/14/2005 09:37:49	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH MICHAEL SCOTT			6	101	200306160003 75530	Lot#:39 Book:6 Pg:101 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE
200510140005 36430	10/14/2005 09:37:48	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N			6	101	200306160003 75530	Lot#:39 Book:6 Pg:101 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE
200511010005 66910	11/01/2005 12:37:36	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC			16	87	200504180001 81580	Lot#:226 Book:16 Pg:87 Sub:BROOK HIGHLANDS 6TH SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOT 155 AND 226
200511180006 01890	11/18/2005 09:29:11	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	STRONG, JERRY W JR			16	87	200504180001 81570	Lot#:226 Lot:A Book:16 Pg:87 Sub:BROOK HIGHLANDS 6TH SECTOR 4TH PHASE RESURVEY LOT 155 AND LOT 226
200512220006 59460	12/22/2005 09:58:35	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PAULLUS, EDNA E			6	60	200304170002 33190	Lot#:64 Book:6 Pg:60 Sub:VALLEY FORGE
200602080000 66220	02/08/2006 03:55:05	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	EQUIFIRST CORPORATIO N			10	2	200301020000 01550	Lot#:30 Book:10 Pg:2 Sub:MEADOW BROOK TOWNHOMES
200602080000 66210	02/08/2006 03:55:04	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ABERNATHY ROGER D			11	102	200301080000 17010	Lot#:18 Book:11 Pg:102 Sub:SOUTH FORTY
200602150000 75730	02/15/2006 12:11:41	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC			3	155	200212300006 51450	Lot#:8 Book:3 Pg:155 Sub:CAPPS SUBDIVISION OF CALERA
200603280001 44700	03/28/2006 02:39:53	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	AMSOUTH BANK						Other:SEE INST
200603280001 44730	03/28/2006 02:43:14	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	CONSECO BANK INC			19	33	200212190006 35590	Lot#:77 Book:19 Pg:33 Sub:PARK FOREST SECTOR 7 PHASE 1
200604100001 63440	04/10/2006 08:20:35	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC			6	60	200401300000 50300	Lot#:63 Book:6 Pg:60 Sub:VALLEY FORGE

200604210001 86990	04/21/2006 09:47:24	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	EQUIFIRST CORPORATIO N		29	127	200212270006 47530	Lot#:87 Book:29 Pg:127 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
200604210001 87000	04/21/2006 09:47:25	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	NABORS, RONNIE W		29	127	200212270006 47530	Lot#:87 Book:29 Pg:127 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
200605170002 33640	05/17/2006 01:51:33	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC		14	21	200303050001 33100	Lot#:96 Book:14 Pg:21 Sub:MEADOW BROOK HIGHLANDS
200605170002 33640	05/17/2006 01:51:33	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC		14	21	200303050001 33100	Lot#:96 Book:14 Pg:21 Sub:MEADOW BROOK HIGHLANDS
200605170002 33650	05/17/2006 01:51:34	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BURTON, CECILIA LETT		14	21		Lot#:96 Book:14 Pg:21 Sub:MEADOW BROOK HIGHLANDS
200605170002 33650	05/17/2006 01:51:34	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BURTON, CECILIA LETT		14	21	33100	Lot#:96 Lot:A Book:14 Pg:21 Sub:MEADOW BROOK HIGHLANDS
201709120003 31350	09/12/2017 08:20:45	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILMINGTON TRUST					Other:SEE INST
201709130003 33390	09/13/2017 11:25:44	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY					Other:SEE INST
201709260003 49820	09/26/2017 12:51:32	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		36	47		Lot#:80 Book:36 Pg:47 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201711010003 94780	11/01/2017 08:22:58	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY					Other:SEE INST
201712060004 37350	12/06/2017 01:17:42	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20060801000 368260	
201712070004 37970	12/07/2017 08:52:00	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY					Other:SEE INST

201712130004 45140	12/13/2017 01:46:58	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION				Other:SEE INST
201801030000 01510	01/03/2018 10:02:32	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BIDDIE NANCY WADE			Instr #:20070109000 013720	
201801030000 01500	01/03/2018 10:01:08	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BIDDIE NANCY WADE			Instr #:20070109000 013720	
201801110000 11220	01/11/2018 09:01:39	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK				Other:SEE INST
201802220000 55990	02/22/2018 08:31:09	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK				Other:SEE INST
201804060001 14660	04/06/2018 09:39:08	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY				
201804180001 29520	04/18/2018 08:48:35	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY				Other:SEE INST